
Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score Av. Distance Av. Score Distance Score

A1 3587 0 1085 1 1515 1 1891 0 335 3 4151 0 1043 1 974.00 1.43 125 3 10.43 5

A4 4397 0 2008 0 1695 1 3346 0 957 2 3939 0 2028 0 1486.71 0.71 203 3 6.71 13

C1 4393 0 1465 1 1102 1 1133 1 743 2 3710 0 654 2 1725.43 1.00 242 3 11.00 4

C2 4855 0 2021 0 1852 1 1615 1 127 3 4167 0 1657 1 2196.43 0.29 446 2 8.29 10

E1 4674 0 2203 0 1702 1 2167 0 651 2 2967 0 2620 0 1820.86 0.57 581 2 5.57 15

H1 3567 0 2634 0 1936 1 3083 0 296 3 3209 0 2822 0 1727.43 0.43 266 3 7.43 12

H2 3886 0 2134 0 2459 0 2342 0 1393 1 3651 0 750 2 2328.14 0.29 360 3 6.29 14

J1 920 0 2470 0 1399 1 2135 0 291 3 3816 0 1110 1 1499.71 0.57 250 3 8.57 8

J3 4365 0 2688 0 1495 1 2328 0 198 3 3781 0 2384 0 1662.71 0.71 233 3 7.71 11

K2 3582 0 1548 1 1144 1 2374 0 146 3 3276 0 5589 0 1403.71 0.71 285 3 8.71 7

K3 3320 0 1201 1 455 3 1879 1 869 2 2594 0 5447 0 1046.70 1.43 263 3 11.43 3

K5 2680 0 1324 1 751 2 2796 0 1561 1 1779 1 4809 0 1265.43 0.43 374 3 8.43 9

K6 2624 0 1988 1 2029 0 3519 0 1346 1 1356 1 4757 0 1754.43 0.00 807 1 4.00 16

K7 2281 0 598 2 811 2 1941 1 679 2 1649 1 4521 0 929.43 1.43 257 3 12.43 1

K8 2146 0 1360 1 1052 1 2921 0 723 2 826 2 4261 0 1119.14 0.86 123 3 9.86 6

K9 1583 0 2232 0 705 2 2996 0 266 3 289 3 3691 0 920.43 1.43 195 3 12.43 1
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Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score Distance Score

A1 354 3 352 3 1109 1 486 2 1784 0 1917 0 816 1 6818 974.00 10 1.43

A4 114 3 720 2 2037 0 1629 0 2232 0 2356 0 1319 0 10407 1486.71 5 0.71

C1 706 2 356 3 1467 0 1154 1 4813 0 2443 0 1139 1 12078 1725.43 7 1.00

C2 1708 0 475 2 1666 0 1735 0 5264 0 2602 0 1925 0 15375 2196.43 2 0.29

E1 586 2 1646 0 758 2 1230 0 5415 0 1452 0 1659 0 12746 1820.86 4 0.57

H1 608 2 1145 1 1737 0 1700 0 3075 0 1845 0 1982 0 12092 1727.43 3 0.43

H2 2182 0 409 2 2240 0 2205 0 3373 0 3618 0 2270 0 16297 2328.14 2 0.29

J1 404 2 905 1 1484 0 1252 0 1943 0 3645 0 865 1 10498 1499.71 4 0.57

J3 365 3 443 2 1894 0 1330 0 2160 0 3796 0 1651 0 11639 1662.71 5 0.71

K2 1205 0 665 2 954 1 676 2 2933 0 2140 0 1253 0 9826 1403.71 5 0.71

K3 1060 1 535 2 589 2 285 3 2418 0 1985 0 455 2 7327 1046.71 10 1.43

K5 1616 0 1311 0 980 1 808 1 1621 0 1663 0 859 1 8858 1265.43 3 0.43

K6 1741 0 1234 0 1638 0 2093 0 1474 0 1958 0 2143 0 12281 1754.43 0 0.00

K7 1114 1 619 2 220 3 1893 0 1504 0 653 2 503 2 6506 929.43 10 1.43

K8 1787 0 879 1 1006 1 1151 1 951 1 996 1 1064 1 7834 1119.14 6 0.86

K9 1029 1 561 2 1864 0 1008 1 599 2 640 2 742 2 6443 920.43 10 1.43
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